## 2024 BABY QUILT CONTEST



Special Awards given to 1<sup>st</sup>, 2<sup>nd</sup> & 3<sup>rd</sup> Place along with "People's Choice Winner"

## **Sponsored by the Albia Crazy Quilters!**

OPEN TO ALL MONROE COUNTY
RESIDENTS

QUILTS WILL BE ON DISPLAY FOR THE DURATION OF THE FAIR

ALL ENTRIES MUST HAVE A
PERIMETER MINIMUM OF 36" &
WILL BE JUDGED AND AWARDED
PREMIUMS

VOTING DURING THE FAIR WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR PEOPLES CHOICE WINNER!

ALL QUILTS ARE DONATED TO MONROE COUNTY NEST PROGRAM AFTER THE CONCLUSION OF THE FAIR

## **July 25, 2024 ACTIVITY BUILDING**

ENTRIES TAKEN 7:00 A.M. - 12:00 P.M. JUDGING WILL BEGIN AT 12:30 P.M.

CONTACT KENDRA SINCLAIR (641)799-3728



MONROE COUNTY FAIR

6393 170<sup>TH</sup> ST, ALBIA, IA 52531 (641)777-2937 | akklwilson2017@gmail.com | www.monroecountyiafair.com